
151 Hendrick Motorsports 9 507 0 0 1 83
152 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 498 -9 9 1 61
153 TrackHouse Racing 1 490 -17 8 2 133
154 Team Penske 12 479 -28 11 0 44
155 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 470 -37 9 0 33
156 Team Penske 22 467 -40 3 2 111
157 Hendrick Motorsports 5 444 -63 23 1 61
158 Hendrick Motorsports 48 439 -68 5 1 61
159 Hendrick Motorsports 24 438 -69 1 2 133
1510 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 434 -73 4 0 00
1511 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 385 -122 49 0 00
1512 Richard Childress Racing 8 379 -128 6 0 22
1513 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 377 -130 2 0 00
1514 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 362 -145 15 1 61
1515 Petty GMS Motorsports 43 353 -154 9 0 00
1516 Richard Childress Racing 3 350 -157 3 0 00
1517 23XI Racing 45 333 -174 17 1 72
1518 Team Penske 2 330 -177 3 1 61
1519 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 319 -188 11 2 122
1520 TrackHouse Racing 99 319 -188 0 0 22
1521 Roush Fenway Keselowski

Racing
17 295 -212 24 0 00

1522 Front Row Motorsports 34 293 -214 2 0 00
1523 23XI Racing 23 283 -224 10 0 11
1524 Kaulig Racing 31 278 -229 5 0 00
1525 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 272 -235 6 0 00
1526 Petty GMS Motorsports 42 256 -251 16 0 00
1527 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 246 -261 10 0 00
1528 Wood Brothers Racing 21 223 -284 23 0 00
1529 Front Row Motorsports 38 221 -286 2 0 00
1530 Roush Fenway Keselowski

Racing
6 200 -307 21 0 -100

1531 Kaulig Racing 16 193 -314 7 0 00
1532 Spire Motorsports 7 182 -325 11 0 00
1533 Spire Motorsports 77 145 -362 37 0 00
1534 Rick Ware Racing 15 144 -363 1 0 00
1535 Rick Ware Racing 51 133 -374 11 0 00
1536 Live Fast Motorsports 78 117 -390 16 0 00
337 TMT Racing 50 37 -470 80 0 00
538 NY Racing Team 44 24 -483 13 0 00
239 Beard Motorsports 62 23 -484 1 0 00
240 Team Hezeberg 27 18 -489 5 0 00
241 Motorsports Business

Management
55 12 -495 6 0 00

242 Motorsports Business
Management

66 11 -496 1 0 00
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